FORM # MCO GS/GD-10 MODELS (Old Model Rev 1)
GAS CONVECTION OVENS
MODELS: MCO-GS-10 & MCO-GD-10
Toll Free Phone, (US & Canada): (800) 427-6668
Toll Free Fax, (US & Canada): (800) 361-7745
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Page 2 FORM # MCO GS/GD-10 MODELS (Old Model Rev 1)

  month.
  ( running number from 0001 to 9999 )
Explanation of Model Number
From Models up to Serial Number 0003CJ9999
Sample:
Position: 1 - M - Master
  2 - C - Convection
  3 - O - Oven
  4 - G - Gas, E- Electric Unit
  5 - S - Standard Depth,
  (D - Deep)
  6 - 10 - Single Deck ,
  (20 - Stacked)
  7- E-  Electronic Control Panel
(M-Manual Controls, A-Indendent
doors and Manual controls)
M C O- G S - 10 E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Page 3FORM # MCO GS/GD-10 MODELS (Old Model Rev 1)
GAS CONVECTION OVENS
MODELS: MCO-GS-10 & MCO-GD-10
Contents:
Electronic Control Panel ............................................................................................................. Page 4
Manual Control Panel ................................................................................................................. Page 6
Burner Section ............................................................................................................................ Page 8
Dependent Door Components .................................................................................................. Page 10
Independent Door Components ............................................................................................... Page 12
Oven Components .................................................................................................................... Page 14
Main Exterior ............................................................................................................................ Page 16
Revison History ........................................................................................................................ Page 18
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Page 4 FORM # MCO GS/GD-10 MODELS (Old Model Rev 1)
2
MCO  - G
ELECTRONIC CONTROL PANEL
PS95-22 REV. 0
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Page 5FORM # MCO GS/GD-10 MODELS (Old Model Rev 1)
GARLAND PARTS IDENTIFICATION
Electronic Control Panel Components
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY DATE
FROM UP TO
1 1802599 Control Panel Top 1
2 1789605 Overlay 1
3 1802597 Control Panel 1
4
1789601 Overlay - 2 Speed 1
1789602 Overlay - 1 Speed 1
5
1019207 Rocker Sw - 3 Pos - 2 Speed 1
1019203 Rocker Sw - 2 Pos - 1 Speed 1
6 1019209 Rocker Switch 1
7 1270000 Pilot Light Amber 1
8 1720501 Knobs 2
9 1181000 Momentary Switch 1
10 1749201 Panel Restraining Bracket 1
11 1517706 Control 1
12
9006800 Temperature Probe 1 Unknown
1842901 Temperature Probe 1 Unknown
13 1771601 Relay 120V 2 Pole 1
14 1269800 24V Transformer 1
15 1815001 Ignition Module 1
16 1787301 Ignition Module Bracket 1
17 1804701 Wire Harness - Control Panel 1
18 1802101 Top Control Panel Mtg Brkt 1
19 1665200 Tired Timer 1
20 1516600 Key Lock 1
The Following Parts Are For The Tiered Timer Only
3 1802598 Control Panel 1
4 1789607 Overlay 1
5 1019203 Rocker Switch 1